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S.No. Name Roll No.

1.  Kajal Kumari 190015910003
2. Nisha Kumari 190015910011
3. Somishwari Mishra 190015910017
4. Nahid Parveen 190015910027
5.  Kanhaiya Kumar 190015910037
6. Dipak Kumar Gupta 190015910050
7. Aman Kumar 190015910045
8.  DishaKumari 210010075023
0. Mukesh Kumar 210010075056
10. Rahul Kumar Patwa 210010075084
11.  Sonu Kumar Nigam 210010075133
12.  Shivani 210010075171
13. Mahipal Priyadarshni 190015910094
14. Puja Kumari 190015910100
15. Rajiv Kumar 220010056188
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S.No. Name Roll No.

1.  NishaBharti 220010056170
2. Shilpi Kumari 220010056157
3. Abhishek Gupta 220010056155
4. Raj Kumar 210010075085
D Tara Khatoon 210010075144
6.  Dipak Kumar Gupta 190015910050
7.  Aman Kumar 190015910045
8.  Disha Kumari 210010075023
0. Mukesh Kumar 210010075056
10. Rahul Kumar Patwa 210010075084
11.  Sonu Kumar Nigam 210010075133
12.  Shivani 210010075171
13. Niraj Kumar 190015910008

ST BE/BER &I elofoig 981 g0 BPSC & qail ¥ Hefud
ooty ST < E faed fafy, wdan & ade | agard s | et 9 oaars
T T g fafa= sE-sEel g/ BPSC ¥ Hafid I8 T YAl i Sere o7

T
A A
2
)

o (<o) o FHAR saraa
HEAD

University Department of Commersc
B.R.A Bihar University
Muzaffaraur



UIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

B.R. AMBEDKAR BIHAR UNIVERSITY

MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR
B Wb evesr omesammmnsntss Dated,.........oooveverer)
Notice-4 19.10.2022

i Ty & gt AHited SE/EEet wi gied e s g fE
- 22-10-2022 & Career Counseling & Guidance Cell i ECERC I
T 2 Ry Tt sEveEE ¥ SUfer BN S H% FO1 a1 3HH A S|

o (Tlo) a %JI{R CIEIISE

~ HEAD
University Department of Commerce
B.R.A Bihar Universi*.
Muzaffarpur



Proceeding -4

3 f& i 22-10-2022 1 Career Counseling & Guidance Cell
F1 doF Wo(To) U FHAR sfereqa #1 fegera o Mgd &1 T 21 forad

frefafea se/eET Suferd gul
S.No Name

1 Manish Kumar

2 Nisha Kumari

3. Somishwari Mishra

4 Nabhid Parveen

5 Kanhaiya Kumar

6 Dipak Kumar Gupta
7 Aman Kumar

8 Disha Kumari

9. Mukesh Kumar

10. Rahul Kumar Patwa
11.  Sonu Kumar Nigam
12.  Shivani

13.  Mahipal Priyadarshni
14.  PujaKumari

15. Neha Singh

16.  Abhijeet Kumar

17. IshaSharma

Roll No.

210010075181
190015910011
190015910017
190015910027
190015910037
190015910050
190015910045
210010075023
210010075056
210010075084
210010075133
210010075171
190015910094

190015910100

220010056149
220010056140
210010075030
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S.No. Name Roll No.

1. Hingis Kumari 190015910025

o8 Lacky Kumari 190015910036
3. Somishwari Mishra 190015910017
4. Nahid Parveen 190015910027
3. Kanhaiya Kumar 190015910037
6.  Dipak Kumar Gupta 190015910050
7. Aman Kumar 190015910045

8. Kamini Kumari 210010075034
9.  Mukesh Kumar 210010075056
10. Rahul Kumar Patwa 210010075084

11.  Sonu Kumar Nigam 210010075133

12.  Shivani 210010075171

13. Mabhipal Priyadarshni 190015910094

14.  Sunny Safi 210010075139
15.  Simran Kumari 210010075121
16.  Shivam Kumar 210010075113
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S.No. Name Roll No.

1.  AtikaRaj 210010075016
2. Harsh Kumar 210010075029
3. RaviKumar 21001007088
4. Nahid Parveen 190015910027
5. Kanhaiya Kumar 190015910037
6. Dipak Kumar Gupta 190015910050
7. Aman Kumar 190015910045
8.  Disha Kumari 210010075023
9. Mukesh Kumar 210010075056
10. Rahul Kumar Patwa 210010075084
11.  SonuKumar Nigam 210010075133
12.  Shivani 210010075171
13. Mabhipal Priyadarshni 190015910094
14.  Anupam 220010056205
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S.No. Name Roll No.

1. Shalu Kumari 190015910032
2. Nisha Kumari 190015910011
3. Somishwari Mishra 190015910017
4.  Nahid Parveen 190015910027
5. RohitRaj 190015910075
6.  Dipak Kumar Gupta 190015910050
7. Aman Kumar 190015910045
8. Disha Kumari 210010075023
2. Mukesh Kumar 210010075056
10. Rahul Kumar Patwa 210010075084
11.  SonuKumar Nigam 210010075133
12.  Alok Kumar Paswan 210010075007
13. Mabhipal Priyadarshni 190015910094
14.  Pratika Suman 210010075078
15.  SonuKumar 220010056156
16. Nidhi Bala 220010056164
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3t &I 30-10-2023 1 Career Counseling & Guidance Cell
F JoF Wo (o) T AR e 1 syeaema o omgd &1 T 1 food

Name
Pallavi Anand
Ruhi Naaza
Palak Nizam
Chandni Khatoon
Saba Praween
Dipak Kumar Gupta
Aman Kumar
Disha Kumari
Mukesh Kumar
Rahul Kumar Patwa
Sonu Kumar Nigam
Shivani
Mabhipal Priyadarshni
Pallavi Priya
Diksha Kumari

Roll No.

210010075071
210010075093
210010075143
190015910029
190015910038
190015910050
190015910045
210010075023
210010075056
210010075084
210010075133
210010075171
190015910094

190015910156
190015910009
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